

IN THE COURT OF THE PRL.DISTRICT JUDGE, MYSURU
Misc. 20/2018

Deposition of	: Venojirao N.	DULY SWORN ON
Father's name	: Narayanarao	20.12.2018
Age	: 52 Years	
Occupation	: Hotel Manager	R.W. : 1
Residence	: Vidyaranyapuram, Mysuru	

Examination in chief in continuation of affidavit by Smt M.V.K.

Advocate:-

I have submitted my affidavit in lieu of my examination in chief. The contents of the affidavit are true and correct.

Further Chief examination : Deferred at the request

TYPED TO MY DICTATION IN THE OPEN COURT.

R. O. I. & A. C.,

20.12.2018

PRL. DISTRICT JUDGE, MYSURU.

Now I see the documents produced by me and they are marked as follows.

Documents	Ex.No.

Cross-examination by Sri. for :- Deferred at request.

TYPED TO MY DICTATION IN THE OPEN COURT.

R. O. I. & A. C.,

20.12.2018
PRL. DISTRICT JUDGE, MYSURU.