

Witness recalled and duly sworn on 01.02.2019.

Further Chief examination by Smt M.V.K. Advocate:-

2. Today I have produced the documents. Now I see the documents produced by me and they are marked as follows.

Documents	Ex.No.
17 photographs	Ex.R.6 to 22
Receipt	Ex.R.23
The CD	Ex.R.24

I pray to dismiss the petition.

Cross-examination by Sri. MNS Advocate for Petitioner:-

Deferred at request.

TYPED TO MY DICTATION IN THE OPEN COURT.

R. O. I. & A. C.,

01.02.2019

PRL. DISTRICT JUDGE, MYSURU.