

IN THE COURT OF THE PRL.DISTRICT JUDGE, MYSURU
Misc. 20/2018

Deposition of	: Kengegowda	>>>	DULY SWORN ON
Father's name	: Boregowda	>>>	17.12.2020
Age	: 66 Years	>>>	
Occupation	: Retired Assistant Revenue Officer	>>>	R.W. : 2
Residence	: Mysuru	>>>	

Examination in chief in continuation of affidavit by Smt MVK Advocate:-

I have submitted my affidavit in lieu of my examination in chief. The contents of the affidavit are true and correct.

Therefore I pray to dismiss the petition.

Cross Examination:-

(Time prayed. Heard. Time granted).

TYPED TO MY DICTATION IN THE OPEN COURT.

R. O. I. & A. C.,

17.12.2020

[Ramachandra D. Huddar]
PRL. DISTRICT JUDGE, MYSURU.